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Hexagonal mosaic in 4,3x3,84,3x3,8cm (2”x2”) chips and 31,6x31,631,6x31,6cm (12”x12”) sheets, full body porcelain 
mosaic, high level technology made in Italy, suitable for floors and walls. Available in a minimalist 
mattmatt finish, in 15 contemporary colors which are the perfect interpretation of the latest design trends.

Mosaico esagonale in tessere di 4,3x3,84,3x3,8cm e fogli di 31,6x31,631,6x31,6cm, tecnologia di alto livello made in 
Italy, mosaico in gres porcellanato, adatto per pavimenti e rivestimenti. Disponibile in una finitura mattmatt 
minimalista, in 15 colori contemporanei che sono la perfetta interpretazione delle ultime tendenze del 
design.

Rosy Blush Wild Sage

Deep Navy

Green Echo

Ocean Wave

Lemon Sorbet

Black Swan

Cherry Pie

Rusty Red Yellow Corn

Dutch White Laurel Green

Azure Mist Cadet Blue Aegean Blue

Rosy Blush Wild Sage Deep Navy

Hexagonal mosaic in 4,3x3,84,3x3,8cm (2”x2”) chips and 31,6x31,631,6x31,6cm (12”x12”) sheets, high level technology 
made in Italy, full body porcelain mosaic,  suitable for floors and walls. Available in a mix of three three 
finishesfinishes, matt, glossy (light polished effect) and fabric (materic look, like juta texture), in 6 colors inspired 
by Scandinavian design.

Mosaico esagonale in tessere di 4,3x3,84,3x3,8cm e fogli di 31,6x31,631,6x31,6cm, tecnologia di alto livello made in Italy, 
mosaico in gres porcellanato, adatto per pavimenti e rivestimenti. Disponibile in un mix di tre finituretre finiture, 
matt, glossy (effetto lucido) e fabric (aspetto materico, come la texture juta), in 6 colori ispirati al design 
scandinavo.

Cotton Candy Rusty Red Yellow Corn

- MIXMIX matt /glossy/ fabric-

MOSAIC 
- MATTMATT  finish-

        4,5mm

31,6x31,631,6x31,6cm (12”x12”)

31,6x31,631,6x31,6cm (12”x12”)
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Lemon Sorbet

Laurel Green Green Echo

Ocean Wave

Dutch White

Azure Mist Cadet Blue

Rusty Red

Wild Sage

Cherry Pie

Aegean Blue 

Yellow Corn

Rosy Blush 

Deep Navy 

Black Swan 

- MATTMATT finish-

15 colours to embrace you: a new floor experience to complete Hexa collection with a proposal for floor
coverings in all the beloved shades of Hexa. A compact 14x16cm14x16cm (5”x6”) size in which the colours stand
out in their richness. Decisive hues ranging from pastels to stronger shades, always in the hexagonal
shape that has made Hexa so memorable.

15 colori per abbracciarti: una nuova esperienza di pavimento per completare la collezione Hexa con
una proposta di pavimenti in tutte le amate tonalità della gamma. Un formato compatto 14x16cm14x16cm in
cui i colori risaltano nella loro ricchezza. Tonalità decise che vanno dai pastelli alle gradazioni più forti,
sempre nella forma esagonale che ha reso Hexa così memorabile.

FLOOR         8,5mm

14x1614x16cm (5”x6”)
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Cherry Pie

Green Echo Black Swan

Ocean Wave Lemon Sorbet

- GLOSSYGLOSSY finish-

Extruded white body ceramic tiles, semi hand made technology with a unique handcrafted effect: this 
is Hexa Wall, a hexagonal glazed extruded white body in 17,3x1517,3x15cm (7”x6”). Available in 5 colors, soft 
glossy finishglossy finish, only for wall use. Vintage style beside new trendy shades: this is warm minimalism.

Piastrelle ceramiche estruse in pasta bianca, tecnologia semi-artigianale con un effetto “fatto a mano” 
unico: questo è Hexa Wall, un formato esagonale estruso in pasta bianca in 17,3x1517,3x15cm. Disponibile in 5 
colori, finitura glossyglossy morbida, solo per rivestimenti. Stile vintage unito alle nuove tonalità di tendenza: 
questo è minimalismo caldo.

WALL         10mm

“Color is a power which 
directly influences the soul.” 

~ Wassily Kandinsky

17,3x1517,3x15cm (7”x6”)
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Lemon Sorbet

Laurel Green Green Echo

Ocean Wave

Dutch White

Azure Mist Cadet Blue

Rusty Red

Wild Sage

Cherry Pie

Aegean Blue 

Yellow Corn

Rosy Blush 

Deep Navy 

Black Swan 

- MATTMATT finish-

The Hexa collection offers a new 15x15 cm15x15 cm size in which the richness of the colour range once again enhances the 
role of colour in interior design, a modern mood in which the perfect square allows you to play with composition 
and colour mix, or create rich monochrome displays. From decisive and elegant tones like Deep Navy, Black Swan 
or Dutch White, to nuances characterised by sophisticated refinement like Rosy Blush and Laurel Green, to the 
liveliness of the bold Yellow Corn and Cherry Pie, the fifteen colours of Hexa return in this new size to offer even new 
possibilities for combinations and laying, for modern wall and floor coverings enriched by spectacular colour effects.

La collezione Hexa propone un nuovo formato 15x15 cm15x15 cm in cui la ricchezza della gamma cromatica esalta ancora 
una volta il ruolo del colore nell’interior design, un mood moderno in cui il quadrato perfetto permette di giocare 
con la composizione e il mix colori, oppure creare ricche distese monocrome. Dai toni decisi e eleganti come Deep 
Navy, Black Swan o Dutch White, alle nuance caratterizzate da una sofisticata ricercatezza come Rosy Blush e 
Laurel Green, fino alla vivacità degli arditi Yellow Corn e Cherry Pie, i quindici colori di Hexa tornano in questo nuovo 
formato per offrire ancor nuove possibilità di combinazioni e pose, per rivestimenti e pavimenti moderni arricchiti da 
scenografici giochi cromatici.

SQUARE         8,5mm

15x1515x15cm (6”x6”)
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DUTCH WHITE
Mosaic 31,6x31,6cm - 12”x12”
(chip 4,3x3,8cm - 2”x2”)
mattmatt finish
        4,5mm

LAUREL GREEN
Mosaic 31,6x31,6cm - 12”x12”
(chip 4,3x3,8cm - 2”x2”)
mattmatt finish
        4,5mm

MOSAIC 
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Mosaic 31,6x31,6cm - 12”x12”
(chip 4,3x3,8cm - 2”x2”)
mattmatt finish
        4,5mm

Mosaic 31,6x31,6cm - 12”x12”
(chip 4,3x3,8cm - 2”x2”)
mattmatt finish
        4,5mm

AZURE MIST CADET BLUE
MOSAIC 
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Mosaic 31,6x31,6cm - 12”x12”
(chip 4,3x3,8cm - 2”x2”)
mattmatt finish
        4,5mm

Mosaic 31,6x31,6cm - 12”x12”
(chip 4,3x3,8cm - 2”x2”)
mattmatt finish
        4,5mm

AEGEAN BLUE ROSY BLUSH
MOSAIC 
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Mosaic 31,6x31,6cm - 12”x12”
(chip 4,3x3,8cm - 2”x2”)
mattmatt finish
        4,5mm

Mosaic 31,6x31,6cm - 12”x12”
(chip 4,3x3,8cm - 2”x2”)
mattmatt finish
        4,5mm

WILD SAGE GREEN ECHO
MOSAIC 
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Mosaic 31,6x31,6cm - 12”x12”
(chip 4,3x3,8cm - 2”x2”)
mattmatt finish
        4,5mm

Mosaic 31,6x31,6cm - 12”x12”
(chip 4,3x3,8cm - 2”x2”)
mattmatt finish
        4,5mm

OCEAN WAVE DEEP NAVY
MOSAIC 
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Mosaic 31,6x31,6cm - 12”x12”
(chip 4,3x3,8cm - 2”x2”)
mattmatt finish
        4,5mm

Mosaic 31,6x31,6cm - 12”x12”
(chip 4,3x3,8cm - 2”x2”)
mattmatt finish
        4,5mm

Mosaic 31,6x31,6cm - 12”x12”
(chip 4,3x3,8cm - 2”x2”)
mattmatt finish
        4,5mm

BLACK SWAN LEMON SORBET

CHERRY PIE

MOSAIC 
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Mosaic 31,6x31,6cm - 12”x12”
(chip 4,3x3,8cm - 2”x2”)
mattmatt finish
        4,5mm

Mosaic 31,6x31,6cm - 12”x12”
(chip 4,3x3,8cm - 2”x2”)
mattmatt finish
        4,5mm

RUSTY RED YELLOW CORN
MOSAIC 
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Mosaic 31,6x31,6cm - 12”x12”
(chip 4,3x3,8cm - 2”x2”)
mattmatt finish
        4,5mm

ROSY BLUSH
Mosaic 31,6x31,6cm - 12”x12”
(chip 4,3x3,8cm - 2”x2”)
mix matt/glossy/fabricmatt/glossy/fabric  finish
        4,5mm

WILD SAGE
MOSAIC 



28 29

Mosaic 31,6x31,6cm - 12”x12”
(chip 4,3x3,8cm - 2”x2”)
mattmatt finish
        4,5mm

Mosaic 31,6x31,6cm - 12”x12”
(chip 4,3x3,8cm - 2”x2”)
mix matt/glossy/fabricmatt/glossy/fabric  finish
        4,5mm

DEEP NAVY COTTON CANDY
MOSAIC 
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Mosaic 31,6x31,6cm - 12”x12”
(chip 4,3x3,8cm - 2”x2”)
mattmatt finish
        4,5mm

Mosaic 31,6x31,6cm - 12”x12”
(chip 4,3x3,8cm - 2”x2”)
mix matt/glossy/fabricmatt/glossy/fabric  finish
        4,5mm

RUSTY RED YELLOW CORN
MOSAIC 
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LEMON SORBET
Hexa Floor 14x16cm - 5”x6”
mattmatt finish

Hexa Floor 14x16cm - 5”x6”
mattmatt finish

        8,5mm         8,5mm FLOOR

ROSY BLUSH
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Hexa Floor 14x16cm - 5”x6”
mattmatt finish

Hexa Floor 14x16cm - 5”x6”
mattmatt finish

        8,5mm         8,5mm FLOOR

DUTCH WHITE WILD SAGE
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Hexa Floor 14x16cm - 5”x6”
mattmatt finish

Hexa Floor 14x16cm - 5”x6”
mattmatt finish

        8,5mm         8,5mm FLOOR

LAUREL GREEN GREEN ECHO
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Hexa Floor 14x16cm - 5”x6”
mattmatt finish

Hexa Floor 14x16cm - 5”x6”
mattmatt finish

        8,5mm         8,5mm FLOOR

AZURE MIST CADET BLUE
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Hexa Floor 14x16cm - 5”x6”
mattmatt finish

Hexa Floor 14x16cm - 5”x6”
mattmatt finish

        8,5mm         8,5mm FLOOR

AEGEAN BLUE OCEAN WAVE
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Hexa Floor 14x16cm - 5”x6”
mattmatt finish

Hexa Floor 14x16cm - 5”x6”
mattmatt finish

        8,5mm         8,5mm FLOOR

DEEP NAVY RUSTY RED
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Hexa Floor 14x16cm - 5”x6”
mattmatt finish

Hexa Floor 14x16cm - 5”x6”
mattmatt finish

        8,5mm         8,5mm FLOOR

CHERRY PIE YELLOW CORN
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BLACK SWAN
Hexa Floor 14x16cm - 5”x6”
mattmatt finish
        8,5mm FLOOR

HEXA Floor Laurel Green 16x14cm matt_floor
STICK Laurel Green 20x30cm matt_wall

Trim Laurel Green 4,5x30cm matt
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WALL

CHERRY PIE
Hexa Wall 17,3x15cm - 7”x6”
glossyglossy finish
        10mm
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WALL

Hexa Wall 17,3x15cm - 7”x6”
glossyglossy finish

Hexa Wall 17,3x15cm - 7”x6”
glossyglossy finish

        10mm        10mm

GREEN ECHO OCEAN WAVE
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WALL

Hexa Wall 17,3x15cm - 7”x6”
glossyglossy finish

Hexa Wall 17,3x15cm - 7”x6”
glossyglossy finish

        10mm        10mm

BLACK SWAN LEMON SORBET
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SQUARE

LEMON SORBET
Hexa Square 15x15cm - 6”x6”
mattmatt finish
        8,5mm

Hexa Square 15x15cm - 6”x6”
mattmatt finish
        8,5mm

ROSY BLUSH
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SQUARE

Hexa Square 15x15cm - 6”x6”
mattmatt finish
        8,5mm

Hexa Square 15x15cm - 6”x6”
mattmatt finish

Hexa Square 15x15cm - 6”x6”
mattmatt finish

        8,5mm

        8,5mm

DUTCH WHITE

LAUREL GREEN

WILD SAGE
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SQUARE

Hexa Square 15x15cm - 6”x6”
mattmatt finish
        8,5mm

Hexa Square 15x15cm - 6”x6”
mattmatt finish
        8,5mm

AZURE MIST AEGEAN BLUE
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Hexa Square 15x15cm - 6”x6”
mattmatt finish
        8,5mm

GREEN ECHO

SQAURE

Hexa Square 15x15cm - 6”x6”
mattmatt finish
        8,5mm

CADET BLUE
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Hexa Square 15x15cm - 6”x6”
mattmatt finish
        8,5mm SQUARE

Hexa Square 15x15cm - 6”x6”
mattmatt finish
        8,5mm

OCEAN WAVE DEEP NAVY
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SQUARE

Hexa Square 15x15cm - 6”x6”
mattmatt finish

Hexa Square 15x15cm - 6”x6”
mattmatt finish

Hexa Square 15x15cm - 6”x6”
mattmatt finish

Hexa Square 15x15cm - 6”x6”
mattmatt finish

        8,5mm        8,5mm

        8,5mm        8,5mm

RUSTY RED

CHERRY PIE

YELLOW CORN

BLACK SWAN
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Rosy Blush

Rosy Blush

Wild Sage

Wild Sage

Deep Navy

Deep Navy

Green Echo Green Echo

Ocean Wave

Ocean WaveLemon Sorbet Lemon Sorbet

Black Swan

Black Swan

Cherry Pie

Cherry Pie

Rusty Red

Rusty Red

Yellow Corn

Yellow Corn

Dutch White Laurel Green Azure Mist Cadet Blue

Aegean Blue

- MATTMATT  
MOSAIC 

finish-
        4,5mm

Cotton Candy

- MIXMIX matt /glossy/ fabric-

- GLOSSYGLOSSY finish-
WALL         10mm

17,3x15cm
7”x6”

Rosy Blush Wild Sage

Deep Navy

Green Echo

Ocean Wave

Lemon Sorbet

Black SwanCherry PieRusty Red Yellow Corn

Dutch White Laurel Green Azure Mist Cadet Blue

Aegean Blue

- MATTMATT finish-
FLOOR         8,5mm 14x16cm

5”x6”

31,6x31,6cm (chip 4,3x3,8cm)
12”x12” (chip 2”x2”)

Rosy Blush Wild Sage

Deep Navy

Green Echo

Ocean Wave

Lemon Sorbet

Black SwanCherry PieRusty Red Yellow Corn

Dutch White Laurel Green Azure Mist Cadet Blue

Aegean Blue

- MATTMATT finish-
SQUARE         8,5mm 15x15cm

6”x6”
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BOX PALLET
PCS SQ.MT. KG BOXES SQ.MT. KG

Hexa mosaic 
31,6x31,6 - 12”x12”31,6x31,6 - 12”x12”

10 1 10 54 54,00 560

Hexa Floor
 14x16 - 5”x6”14x16 - 5”x6”

33 0,55 10,46 68 37,40 731

Hexa Wall
 17,3x15 - 7”x6”17,3x15 - 7”x6”

24 0,46 8,48 64 29,44 563

Hexa Square
 15x15 - 6”x6”15x15 - 6”x6”

25 0,56 10,16 100 56,00 1036

Skirting/Battiscopa
5x305x30 - 2”x12”- 2”x12”

18 5,40 ml 3,50 92 496,8 342

Trim/Profilo
4,5x304,5x30 - 1,7”x12”- 1,7”x12” 

18 5,40 ml 3,20 92 496,8 315

PACKAGING

Rosy Blush Wild Sage

Deep Navy

Green Echo

Ocean Wave

Lemon Sorbet

Black SwanCherry PieRusty Red Yellow Corn

Dutch White Laurel Green Azure Mist Cadet Blue

Aegean Blue

- MATTMATT finish-
SKIRTING 5x30cm

2”x12”        7,5mm

Lemon 
Sorbet

Aegean 
Blue

Ocean
Wave

Deep
Navy

Rusty
Red

Cherry
Pie

Yellow
Corn

Black
Swan

Rosy 
Blush

Dutch 
White

Wild 
Sage

Laurel 
Green

Green
Echo

Azure
Mist

Cadet
Blue

- MATTMATT finish-
TRIM          6mm

4,5x30cm
1,7”x12”
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TECHNICAL FEATURES
CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE
TECHNISCHE DATEN
CARACTERISTIQUE TECHNIQUE

TESTING METHOD
METODICA DI 
PROVA
PRÜFVERFAHREN
NORME D’ESSAIS 

REFERENCE STANDARD
RIFERIMENTO NORMA
STANDARDWERT
RÉFÉRENCE NORME

TEST RESULTS
VALORE PRODOTTO 
PRODUKT WERTE
VALEUR PRODUIT

Water absorption
Assorbimento acqua
Wasseraufnahme
Absorption d’eau

EN ISO 10545-3 Eb ≤ 0,5%
Compliant
Conforme
Erfüllt
Conforme

Abrasion resistance
Resistenza all’abrasione
Abriebbeständigkeit
Résistance à l’abrasion

EN ISO 10545-6 175 mm3 max
Compliant
Conforme
Erfüllt
Conforme

Thermal expansion coefficient
Coefficiente di dilatazione termica lineare
Wärmeausdehnung
Coefficient de dilatation thermique linéaire

EN ISO 10545-8

*Declared value
Valore dichiarato
Angegebener Wert
Valeur déclaré

≤9 MK-1

Thermal shock resistance
Resistenza agli sbalzi termici
Temperaturwechselbeständigkeit
Résistance aux écarts de température

EN ISO 10545-9
*Pass according to ISO 10545-1
Test superato in accordo con ISO 10545-1
Test überstanden nach ISO 10545-1
Pv en accord avec norme en ISO10545-1

Resistant
Resistente
Widerstandsfähig
Résistant

Frost resistance
Resistenza al gelo
Frostbeständigkeit
Résistance au gel 

EN ISO 10545-12
*Pass according to ISO 10545-1
Test superato in accordo con ISO 10545-1
Test überstanden nach ISO 10545-1
Pv en accord avec norme en ISO 10545-1 

Resistant
Resistente
Widerstandsfähig
Résistant

Resistance to low concentrations of acids and 
alkali
Resistenza a basse concentrazioni di acidi e 
alcali
Beständigkeit gegen schwach konzentrierten 
Säuren und Laugen 
Résistance à des basses concentrations 
d’acides et bases

EN ISO 10545-13

*Declared value
Valore dichiarato
Angegebener Wert
Valeur déclaré

From ULA to ULB
Da ULA a ULB
Von ULA bis ULB
De ULA jusqu’à ULB

Resistance to high concentrations of acids and 
alkali
Resistenza ad alte concentrazioni di acidi e 
alcali
Beständigkeit gegen stark konzentrierten Säure 
und Laugen 
Résistance à des hautes concentrations 
d’acides et bases

*Declared value
Valore dichiarato
Angegebener Wert
Valeur déclaré

From UHA to UHB
Da UHA a UHB
Von UHA bis UHB
De UHA jusqu’à UHB

Resistance to domestic chemicals and additives 
for swimming pools
Resistenza ai prodotti chimici di uso domestico e 
agli additivi per piscina
Beständigkeit gegen chemischen 
Haushaltsreiniger und Zusatzstoffe für 
Schwimmbäder
Résistance aux prod. chimiques d’usage 
domestique et additifs pour piscines

UB min. UA

Stain resistance of unglazed porcelain
Resistenza alle macchie di piastrelle non 
smaltate
Fleckenbeständigkeit von unglasierten Fliesen
Résistance aux taches des carreaux non 
emaillés

EN ISO 10545-14

*Declared value
Valore dichiarato
Angegebener Wert
Valeur declaré

CLASS 5

Colors resistance to light
Resistenza dei colori alla luce
Lichtbeständigkeit
Résistance des couleurs a la lumière

DIN 51094

No noticeable color change.
Non devono presentare apprezzabili variazioni 
di colore.
Die Muster dürfen keine sichtbaren 
Farbveränderungen aufweisen.
Ne doivent pas présenter de variations 
importantes des couleurs. 

No alteration after testing
Materiale inalterato dopo 
il test 
Keine Veränderung nach 
dem Test 
Aucune altération relevée

Friction coefficient (Slipperiness) 
Coefficiente di attrito (Scivolosità)
Reibungskoeffizient (Schlupfrigkeit)
Coefficient de friction (Glissement) 

DIN 51130
*Declared value
Valore dichiarato
Angegebener Wert
Valeur déclaré

R10

ANSI A137.1 (DCOF) >0,42

CONFORMING TO EUROPEAN STANDARDS EN 14411 ISO 13006 ANNEX G (GROUP BIA UGL EB ≤ 0,5%)
CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE GRÈS PORCELLANATO NON SMALTATO Conformi a Norme Europee EN 14411 ISO 13006 Appendice G (Gruppo BIa UGL Eb ≤ 0,5%)
TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN UNGLASIERTES FEINSTEINZEUG Gemäß den Europäischen Normen EN 14411 ISO 13006 Appendix G (Gruppe BIa UGL Eb ≤ 0,5%)
CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES GRES CERAME FIN NON EMAILLE Conformes aux Normes Européennes EN 14411 ISO 13006 Annexe G (Groupe BIa UGL Eb ≤ 0,5%)

TECHNICAL FEATURES MOSAIC 

TECHNICAL FEATURES UNGLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE MOSAICS

V2 MODERATEV1 UNIFORMMATTMATT MIXMIX

TECHNICAL FEATURES WALL 

Water absorption
Assorbimento acqua
Wasseraufnahme
Absorption d’eau

UNI EN ISO 10545-3 AA>10% GRUPPO BIII

Breaking strength
Carico di rottura
Bruchlast
Charge de rupture

UNI EN ISO 10545-4 RM>150Kg/cm2

Glaze crazing resistance
Determinazione della resistenza al cavillo
Glasurhaarrißbeständigkeit
Résistance à la fissuration de l’émail

UNI EN ISO 10545-11

Resistant
Resistente
Widerstandsfähig
Résistant

Chemical resistance
Resistenza ai prodotti chimici
Chemikalienbeständigkeit
Résistance aux produits chimiques

UNI EN ISO 10545-14

UNI EN ISO 10545-13

Conforming
Conforme
Erfüllt
Conforme

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE RIVESTIMENTI IN PASTA BIANCA Conformi a Norme Europee EN 14411 ISO 13006 Appendice L (Gruppo BIII GL Eb > 10%)
TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN FÜR WANDFLIESEN AUS WEISSER MASSE Gemäß den Europäischen  Normen  EN 14411 ISO 13006 Appendix L (Gruppe BIII GL Eb > 10%)
CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES DES REVÊTEMENTS EN PÂTE BLANCHE Conformes aux Normes Européennes  EN 14411 ISO 13006 Annexe L (Groupe BIII GL Eb > 10%)

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS OF WHITE-BODY WALL TILES
CONFORMING TO EN 14411 ISO 13006 STANDARDS ANNEX L GROUP BIII GL EB > 10%

TECHNICAL FEATURES
CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE
TECHNISCHE DATEN
CARACTERISTIQUE TECHNIQUE

TESTING METHOD
METODICA DI PROVA
PRÜFVERFAHREN
NORME D’ESSAIS 

TEST RESULTS
VALORE PRODOTTO 
PRODUKT WERTE
VALEUR PRODUIT

V1 UNIFORM
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TECHNICAL FEATURES
SQUARE
& FLOOR 

CONFORMING TO EUROPEAN STANDARDS EN 14411 ISO 13006 APP. G (GROUP BIA GL EB ≤ 0,5%)
CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE GRÈS PORCELLANATO SMALTATO Conformi a Norme Europee EN 14411 ISO 13006 App. G (Gruppo BIA GL Eb ≤ 0,5%)
TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN GLASIERTES FEINSTEINZEUG  Gemäß den Europäischen  Normen EN 14411 ISO 13006 Appendix G (Gruppe BIA GL Eb ≤ 0,5%)
CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES GRES CERAME émaillé Conformes aux Normes Européennes  EN 14411 ISO 13006 App. G (Groupe BIA GL Eb ≤ 0,5%)

TECHNICAL FEATURES GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE
V1 UNIFORM

TECHNICAL FEATURES
CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE
TECHNISCHE DATEN
CARACTERISTIQUE TECHNIQUE

TESTING METHOD
METODICA DI 
PROVA
PRÜFVERFAHREN
NORME D’ESSAIS 

REFERENCE STANDARD
RIFERIMENTO NORMA
STANDARDWERT
RÉFÉRENCE NORME

TEST RESULTS
VALORE PRODOTTO 
PRODUKT WERTE
VALEUR PRODUIT

Sizes 
Dimensioni
Abmessungen
Dimensions

EN ISO 10545-2
Compliant
Conforme
Erfüllt
Conforme

Water absorption
Assorbimento acqua
Wasseraufnahme
Absorption d’eau

EN ISO 10545-3 Eb ≤ 0,5%
Compliant
Conforme
Erfüllt
Conforme

Abrasion resistance
Resistenza all’abrasione
Abriebbeständigkeit
Résistance à l’abrasion

EN ISO 10545-7 CLASS 0-5 4

Thermal expansion coefficient
Coefficiente di dilatazione termica lineare
Wärmeausdehnung
Coefficient de dilatation thermique linéaire

EN ISO 10545-8
*Declared value
Valore dichiarato
Angegebener Wert
Valeur déclaré

≤9 MK-1

Thermal shock resistance
Resistenza agli sbalzi termici
Temperaturwechselbeständigkeit
Résistance aux écarts de température

EN ISO 10545-9
*Pass according to ISO 10545-1
Test superato in accordo con ISO 10545-1
Test üeberstanden nach ISO 10545-1
Pv en accord avec norme en ISO10545-1

Resistant
Resistente
Widerstandsfähig
Résistant

Frost resistance
Resistenza al gelo
Frostbeständigkeit
Résistance au gel

EN ISO 10545-12
*Pass according to ISO 10545-1
Test superato in accordo con ISO 10545-1
Test ueberstanden nach ISO 10545-1
Pv en accord avec norme en ISO 10545-1 

Resistant
Resistente
Widerstandsfähig
Résistant

Resistance to low concentrations of acids and 
alkali
Resistenza a basse concentrazioni di acidi e 
alcali
Beständigkeit gegen schwach konzentrierten 
Säuren und Laugen 
Résistance à des basses concentrations d’aci-
des et bases

EN ISO 10545-13

*Declared value
Valore dichiarato
Angegebener Wert
Valeur déclaré

From GLA to GLB
Da GLA a GLB
Von GLA bis GLB
De GLA jusqu’à GLB

Resistance to high concentrations of acids and 
alkali
Resistenza ad alte concentrazioni di acidi e 
alcali
Beständigkeit gegen stark konzentrierten Säure 
und Laugen 
Résistance à des hautes concentrations 
d’acides et bases

*Declared value
Valore dichiarato
Angegebener Wert
Valeur déclaré

From GHA to GHB
Da GHA a GHB
Von GHA bis GHB
De GHA jusqu’à GHB

Resistance to domestic chemicals and additives 
for swimming pools
Resistenza ai prodotti chimici di uso domestico e 
agli additivi per piscina
Beständigkeit gegen chemischen 
Haushaltsreiniger und Zusatzstoffe für 
Schwimmbäder
Résistance aux prod. chimiques d’usage 
domestique et additifs pour piscines

GB min. GA

Stain resistance of glazed porcelain
Resistenza alle macchie di piastrelle smaltate
Fleckenbeständigkeit von glasierten Fliesen 
Résistance aux taches des carreaux non 
emaillés

EN ISO 10545-14
Classe 3 min
Gruppe 3 min.
Classe 3 min

CLASS 5

Glaze crazing resistance
Determinazione della resistenza al cavillo
Glasurhaarrißbeständigkeit
Résistance à la fissuration de l’émail

EN ISO 10545-11

Required 
Richiesta
Gefordert 
Requise

Resistant
Resistente
Widerstandsfähig
Résistant

Friction coefficient (Slipperiness) 
Coefficiente di attrito (Scivolosità)
Reibungskoeffizient (Schlupfrigkeit)
Coefficient de friction (Glissement) 

DIN 51130 *Declared value
Valore dichiarato
Angegebener Wert
Valeur déclaré

R10

ANSI A137.1 (DCOF) >0,42

Modulus of rupture
Resistenza alla flessione
Biegezugfestigkeit
Résistance à la flexion

EN ISO 10545-4

Medium value 35 N/mm2 min.
Compliant
Conforme
Erfüllt
Conforme

Breaking strength
Carico di rottura 
Bruchlast
Charge de rupture

sp. > = 7,5 mm: min 1300 N

7cm≤N<15cm N ≥ 15 cm

•  Length and width - Lunghezza e larghezza
   Länge und Breite -  Longueur et largeur ±0,9mm ±0,6% ±2,0mm

• Thickness - Spessore - Stärke - Épaisseur ±0,5mm ±5,0% ±0,5mm

•  Linearity - Rettilineità spigoli - Kanten
   geradheit - Rectitude des arêtes ±0,75mm ±0,5% ±1,5mm

•  Wedging - Ortogonalità - Rechtwinkligkeit                                                                                  
Orthogonalité ±0,75mm ±0,5% ±2,0mm

•  Warpage - Planarità - Ebeflächikeit Planéité     ±0,75mm ±0,5% ±2,0mm

• Appearance: percentage of acceptable tiles, 
   per lot - Aspetto: percentuale di piastrelle
   accettabili nel lotto - Oberflächenbes     chafenheit:  
   Prozentsatz der Fliesen, die den gefordeten                      
   Eigenschaften entsprechen Aspect:   pourcentage
   de carreaux acceptables sur la four niture totale

95%min.

CODES

ROSY BLUSH WILD SAGE DEEP NAVY COTTON CANDY RUSTY RED YELLOW CORN

Mosaic MIX 
31,6x31,6   31,6x31,6   
12”x12”12”x12”

TTBST02MHMIX TTBST03MHMIX TTBST04MHMIX  TTBST01MHMIX TTHX15MHMIX TTHX16MHMIX

LEMON SORBET DUTCH WHITE YELLOW CORN LAUREL GREEN WILD SAGE GREEN ECHO

Mosaic MATT 
31,6x31,6   31,6x31,6   
12”x12”12”x12”

TTHX05MHN TTHX17MHN TTHX14MHN TTHX18MHN TTHX11MHN TTHX07MHN

LEMON SORBET DUTCH WHITE YELLOW CORN LAUREL GREEN WILD SAGE GREEN ECHO

Floor
 14x16 - 5”x6”14x16 - 5”x6”

TTHXF05N TTHXF17N TTHXF14N TTHXF18N TTHXF11N TTHXF07N

LEMON SORBET DUTCH WHITE YELLOW CORN LAUREL GREEN WILD SAGE GREEN ECHO

Square
 15x15 - 6”x6”15x15 - 6”x6”

TTHXS05N TTHXS17N TTHXS14N TTHXS18N TTHXS11N TTHXS07N

CHERRY PIE GREEN ECHO OCEAN WAVE BLACK SWAN LEMON SORBET

Wall
 17,3x15 - 7”x6”17,3x15 - 7”x6”

TTHXW06G TTHXW07G TTHXW08G TTHXW09G TTHXW05G

ROSY BLUSH CHERRY PIE RUSTY RED AZURE MIST CADET BLUE AEGEAN BLUE

TTHX10MHN TTHX06MHN TTHX13MHN TTHX19MHN TTHX20MHN TTHX21MHN

ROSY BLUSH CHERRY PIE RUSTY RED AZURE MIST CADET BLUE AEGEAN BLUE

TTHXF10N TTHXF06N TTHXF13N TTHXF19N TTHXF20N TTHXF21N

ROSY BLUSH CHERRY PIE RUSTY RED AZURE MIST CADET BLUE AEGEAN BLUE

TTHXS10N TTHXS06N TTHXS13N TTHXS19N TTHXS20N TTHXS21N

OCEAN WAVE DEEP NAVY BLACK SWAN

TTHX08MHN TTHX12MHN TTHX09MHN

OCEAN WAVE DEEP NAVY BLACK SWAN

TTHXF08N TTHXF12N TTHXF09N

OCEAN WAVE DEEP NAVY BLACK SWAN

TTHXS08N TTHXS12N TTHXS09N
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